Position

Lake Manager

Lake Ops Sup

Lake Manager (Interim)

Dispatch Clerk

Ramp Attendant

Lake Patrol

Lake Patrol

Ramp Attendant

Lake Patrol

Ramp Attendant

Lake Patrol

Lake Patrol

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$95,448

$61,018

$40,003

$22,853

$22,164

$19,513

$16,693

$14,367

$14,065

$13,666

$13,114

$12,661

$12,488

$12,357

$11,658

$11,044

$10,870

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,908

$22,370

$5,262

$857

$831

$732

$527

$539

$527

$512

$492

$475

$468

$463

$437

$414

$408



Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

$10,103

$6,604

$1,997

$379

$248

$75



