Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lake Manager		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$95,448	\$29,908
Lake Ops Sup		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$61,018	\$22,370
Lake Manager (Interim)		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$40,003	\$5,262
Dispatch Clerk		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$22,853	\$857
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$22,164	\$831
Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$19,513	\$732
Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$16,693	\$527
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$14,367	\$539
Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$14,065	\$527
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$13,666	\$512
Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$13,114	\$492
Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$12,661	\$475
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$12,488	\$468
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$12,357	\$463
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$11,658	\$437
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$11,044	\$414
Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$10,870	\$408

Ramp Attendant	Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$10,103	\$379
Ramp Attendant	Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$6,604	\$248
Ramp Attendant	Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$1,997	\$75